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I.C. LUZZARA - Luzzara

Elenco Fatture non pagate al 31-03-2025
Prot Data Tipo Nr.Fatt Data Fatt Creditore Oggetto
1 07-01-2025 TDO1 MC24000217 20-12-2024 LA SCUOLA S.P.A.
VIA CADORNA 11
25186 BRESCIA
P.IVA: 00272780172

4 07-01-2025 TD04 100023350000 27-10-2023 ARUBA SPA
VIA S MICHELE 53
24036 PONTE SAN PIETRO BG
P.IVA: 01573850516
C.F.: 04552920482
5 07-01-2025 TD0O1 100023150000 30-11-2023 ARUBA SPA
VIA S MICHELE 53
24036 PONTE SAN PIETRO BG
P.IVA: 01573850516
C.F.: 04552920482
Totale creditori
Totale
Totale IVA
Totale IVA Split

Impon
840,00

-75,00

75,00

990,00

IVA

-16,50

16,50

33,00
16,50
16,50

Totale
840,00

91,50

91,50

823,50
840,00

Note
CIG: B36B21A7FA
Scadenza: 19-01-2025

ClG: ZCA3B62EF9
Scadenza: 17-01-2025

CIG: ZCA3B62EF9
Scadenza: 31-12-2023
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